DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Breese Stevens Field Restforation -
2007

Contract Name

Change Order Description |Project completion date change -
see enclosed justification

Contractor; Bachmann Construction Co., Inc.

Date
Change Order Number CO5
To Public Works Contract Number 6044
Original Contract Project Number 0
Change Crder Project Number 0

{of change order)
Account Numbers for this Change Order:

1201 3. Stoughton Rd,

Madison, WI 53716

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

item No. Description Est. Qty Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Change project completion date from
1\5/30/08 to 6/27/08 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 0.00
The Original Contract Sum was 1,176,716.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 168,605.18
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 1,345,321.18
The Contract Sum will be: Choose One: 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,345,321.18
The Contract Time will be (days): increased {28 days
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is 6/27/2008
Contractor s I}?E pt zncew
Tl“e Prigect Mongag—
Date 5/19 ! 05 ¢
City's Approval (see reverse g‘!ge for im tions})
Construction Inspector { . ) Date gl 1% ZO%
Construction Supervisor _ S ezl ) b ) AKX [ Date_ S ~/& ~OX
Engineer - Date
Board of Public Works Date




